
IB Exam Schedule - 2025
Exam Date Exam Day SubjectMorning / Aftern

29 April 2025 Tuesday Afternoon PHYSICS
30 April 2025 Wednesday Morning PHYSICS

5 May 2025 Monday Afternoon HISTORY

6 May 2025 Tuesday Morning HISTORY
Afternoon GERMAN B

7 May 2025 Wednesday Morning GERMAN B
8 May 2025 Thursday Afternoon ENGLISH A LIT
9 May 2025 Friday Morning ENGLISH A LIT

12 May 2025 Monday Afternoon BIOLOGY
13 May 2025 Tuesday Morning BIOLOGY
14 May 2025 Wednesday Afternoon SPANISH B

15 May 2025 Thursday Morning SPANISH B
Afternoon MATH ANALYSIS

MATH APPS
16 May 2025 Friday Morning MATH ANALYSIS

MATH APPS

20 May 2025 Tuesday Afternoon FRENCH B

21 May 2025 Wednesday Morning FRENCH B


